
SALMON SPAWNING TOTALS - 2003

egg take goal - 900,000 for ND

Started ladder on 10/1 - Shut off on 10/22

DATE
SPAWNED

TOTAL SALMON
SPAWNED TO

DATE

# OF EGGS
CUMULATIVE

# OF
EGGS

FEMALE
(GOOD)

FEMALE
(BAD)

FEMALE
(GREEN)

FEMALE
(SO)

MALES TOTAL
FISH

10/2 63 85,089 85,089 28 8 0 0 27 63

10/3 154 170,178 85,089 33 14 0 0 44 91

10/5 242 238,883 68,705 29 3 1 1 54 88

10/7 268 262,666 23,783 8 3 0 0 15 26

10/10 358 306,003 43,337 19 9 1 0 61 90

10/13 405 348,283 42,280 15 8 0 0 24 47

10/14 575 429,143 80,860 26 15 0 0 129 170

10/16 703 475,651 46,508 19 11 0 0 98 128

10/17 846 618,346 142,695 55 20 2 2 64 143

10/21 929,546 311,200 * - eggs from South Dakota

10/22 906 955,443 25,897 15 0 2 0 43 60

TOTAL 906 955,443 955,443 247 91 6 3 559 906


